Consumables
Full Technical Support 01692 406822 57
 Marine Industrial  58-67
 Jen  67
 Anza  67-69
 West System  69-71
 3M  71-72
 Farecla  72

MI-BRECON-2
2.5 INCH WHITE WOODEN HANDLE BRUSH
(12)
MI-BRECON-2.5
3 INCH WHITE WOODEN HANDLE BRUSH
(12)
MI-BRECON-3
4 INCH WHITE WOODEN HANDLE BRUSH
(12)
MI-BRECON-4
PLASTIC HANDLE BRUSH
Low cost disposable brushes which hold their bristle better
than the wooden handle version. Ideal for laminating and
antifouling.
Product Codes
0.5 INCH PLASTIC HANDLE BRUSH (12) MI-BRPLASTECO-0.5
1 INCH PLASTIC HANDLE BRUSH (12) MI-BRPLASTECO-1.0
1.5 INCH PLASTIC HANDLE BRUSH (12) MI-BRPLASTECO-1.5
2 INCH PLASTIC HANDLE BRUSH (12) MI-BRPLASTECO-2
2.5 INCH PLASTIC HANDLE BRUSH (12) MI-BRPLASTECO-2.5
3 INCH PLASTIC HANDLE BRUSH (12) MI-BRPLASTECO-3
4 INCH PLASTIC HANDLE BRUSH (6) MI-BRPLASTECO-4
6 INCH PLASTIC HANDLE BRUSH (12) MI-BRPLASTECO-6
PROFESSIONAL PLASTIC HANDLE BRUSH

MI-BRPLASTPRO-2.5
3 INCH PROFESSIONAL PLASTIC HANDLE
BRUSH (12)
MI-BRPLASTPRO-3
4 INCH PROFESSIONAL PLASTIC HANDLE
BRUSH (12)
MI-BRPLASTPRO-4
WHITE BRISTLE FITCH BRUSH
High quality Fitch brushes for painting of small, detailed
areas.
Product Codes
WHITE BRISTLE FITCH BRUSH SIZE 2 MI-BRFITCH-2
WHITE BRISTLE FITCH BRUSH SIZE 4 MI-BRFITCH-4
WHITE BRISTLE FITCH BRUSH SIZE 6 MI-BRFITCH-6
WHITE BRISTLE BRUSH FITCH SIZE 8 MI-BRFITCH-8
WHITE BRISTLE BRUSH FITCH SIZE 10 MI-BRFITCH-10
WHITE BRISTLE FITCH BRUSH SIZE 12 MI-BRFITCH-12
C
o
nsum
ab
les
Consumables
Full Technical Support 01692 406822
59
ARTIST BRUSH SET
Pack of 36 various size artist brushes
Product Codes
ARTIST BRUSH SET (PK36) MI-BRART-SET
DECORATOR PAINT BRUSH
High quality painting brush ideal for general gloss paints
and varnish.
Product Codes
0.5 INCH DECORATOR PAINT BRUSH MI-BRDEC-0.5
0.75 INCH DECORATOR PAINT BRUSH MI-BRDEC-0.75
1 INCH DECORATOR PAINT BRUSH MI-BRDEC-1
1.5 INCH DECORATOR PAINT BRUSH MI-BRDEC-1.5
2 INCH DECORATOR PAINT BRUSH MI-BRDEC-2
2.5 INCH DECORATOR PAINT BRUSH MI-BRDEC-2.5
3 INCH DECORATOR PAINT BRUSH MI-BRDEC-3
4 INCH DECORATOR PAINT BRUSH MI-BRDEC-4
VARNISH BRUSH
High quality bristles make this tradesman brush perfect for
using when a high quality finish is required.
Product Codes
1 INCH VARNISH BRUSH MI-BRVAR-1
1.5 INCH VARNISH BRUSH MI-BRVAR-1.5
2 INCH VARNISH BRUSH MI-BRVAR-2
2.5 INCH VARNISH BRUSH MI-BRVAR-2.5
3 INCH VARNISH BRUSH MI-BRVAR-3
4 INCH VARNISH BRUSH MI-BRVAR-4
ANGLED RADIATOR BRUSH
These brushes have an angled head to get into those hard
to reach places.
Product Codes
1 INCH ANGLED RADIATOR BRUSH MI-BRRAD-1
1.5 INCH ANGLED RADIATOR BRUSH MI-BRRAD-1.5
2 INCH ANGLED RADIATOR BRUSH MI-BRRAD-2
Consumables
C
o

MI-GLORUB-XL
LATEX GLOVES
Disposable latex rubber gloves.
Product Codes
LATEX GLOVES MEDIUM 7402 50 PAIRS MI-GLOLAT-M
LATEX GLOVES LARGE 7403 50 PAIRS MI-GLOLAT-L
LATEX GLOVES EX LARGE 7404 50 PAIRS MI-GLOLAT-XL
PREDITOR JET BLACK PU GLOVES
13 Gauge seamless knitted one piece polyester liner. Palm
dipped in Polyurethane with an open back offering excellent
dexterity and breathability. The perfect general handling
glove.
Product Codes
PREDITOR JET BLACK PU GLOVE SIZE 8 MI-BLACK-PUPL-8
PREDITOR JET BLACK PU GLOVE SIZE 9 MI-BLACK-PUPL-9
PREDITOR JET BLACK PU GLOVE SIZE 10 MI-BLACK-PUPL-10
Consumables
C
o
ns

PREDITOR BALTIC SANDY LATEX WATERPROOF
THERMAL GLOVE SIZE 8
MI-WS4-8
PREDITOR BALTIC SANDY LATEX WATERPROOF
THERMAL GLOVE SIZE 9
MI-WS4-9
PREDITOR BALTIC SANDY LATEX WATERPROOF
THERMAL GLOVE SIZE 10
MI-WS4-10
Cloths, Rags & Tack Rags
TACK CLOTHS
Handy sized tack rags coated with light adhesive to collect
and remove dust and dirt from surfaces prior to applying
coatings.
Product Codes
TACK CLOTHS 45cm PK 10 YELLOW BOX MI-TACKMB-10
GRAMOS 1090 © MEDIUM TACK©  CLOTHS BLUE
PK50
MI-TACK1090
I TACK CLOTHS 43x31cm GREEN PK 25 MI-TACKSC

apply and remove polish.
Product Codes
MUTTON CLOTH / STOCKINETTE 400gm MI-MUTCLOTH-S
MEDIUM STOCKINETTE CUT LENGTHS
600mm 1KG BAGGED
MI-MUTCLOTH-1
MEDIUM STOCKINETTE CUT LENGTHS
600mm 5KG BAGGED
MI-MUTCLOTH-5
2 PLY PAPER ROLL
Made from two-ply paper - thick, strong & durable. Highly
absorbent - will quickly mop up oil, paint or water. Ideal
for cleaning components and tools, mopping up spills and
drying hands.
Product Codes
MONSTER ROLL 2 PLY WHITE 28CM X 200M MI-AF200
SINGLE 2 PLY PAPER ROLL MI-PAPERROLL
Sponges
YELLOW SPONGE
The unique properties of cellulose sponge make it a highly
versatile product and allow for applications in the fields of
general cleaning, printing, cosmetic, medical, promotional,
as well as many other sectors.
Product Codes
YELLOW SPONGE 10x17x5 MI-SPONGENAT
CELLULOSE CREAM LONG LIFE SPONGE
9.5x14x30
MI-SPONGESYNTH
Mixing Pots, Buckets & Lids
MIXING POTS
A range of mixing pots and buckets for epoxies and paints
etc.
Product Codes
GRADUATED MIXING POT 60ml MI-POTGRAD-60
WHITE MIXING POT 500ml MI-POT-500
WHITE MIXING POT 1L MI-POT-1
GRADUATED MIXING POT 1.2L (900ml) MI-POTGRAD-900
WHITE PLASTIC BUCKET 3L MI-BUCKET-2.6
WHITE PLASTIC BUCKET 5.6L MI-BUCKET-5.6
WHITE PLASTIC BUCKET 11L MI-BUCKET-11
Consumables
C
o
ns
um
ab
le
s
sales@marineindustrial.co.uk  •  www.marineindustrial.co.uk
66
BUCKET LIDS
A range of lids to complement our range of mixing pots and
buckets.
Product Codes
WHITE PLASTIC LID FOR MI-POTGRAD-900 MI-LID-1.2
WHITE PLASTIC LID FOR 3L BUCKET MI-LID-2.6
WHITE PLASTIC LID FOR 5L BUCKET MI-LID-5.6
WHITE PLASTIC LID FOR 11L BUCKET MI-LID-11
8oz PAPER CUP
Paper mixing pots for epoxies and paints
Product Codes
PAPER CUP 8oz PK50 MI-PAPERCUP-50
MEASURING POT
Supercups are a premium paint mixing cup made from thick,
rigid polypropylene. There are calibrations showing volume
(in millilitres) and mixing ratios (2:1, 3:1, 4:1 and 5:1). Apart
from being extremely accurate, these calibrations can be
read from the inside of the cup. SuperCups can be used for
accurately mixing paints and lacquers.
Product Codes
SUPERCUP 400ml MEASURING POT MI-SC-400
600ml MEASURING CUP MI-SC-600
SUPERCUP 1300ml MEASURING POT MI-SC-1300
SUPERCUP 2240ml MEASURING POT MI-SC-2240
Mixing Sticks, Spreaders & Paint
Strainers
PAINT STRAINERS
Paint Strainers High Resistance to solvent and water, filter
extends to the tip of the filter, so all paint is filtered.190 mu is
suitable for use with Ravilakk. 125 mu is suitable for use with
two pack paint. 400 mu is suitable for use with high viscosity
paint systems.
Product Codes
125MU PAINT STRAINERS (PK10) MI-PAINTFILT125-10
190MU PAINT STRAINERS (PK 10) MI-PAINTFILT190-10
400MU PAINT STRAINERS PK100 MI-PAINTFILT400-100
C
o
nsum
ab
les
Consumables
Full Technical Support 01692 406822
67
WOODEN MIXING STICKS
Small wooden mixing sticks for use with mixing of epoxies,
paints and other products
Product Codes
WEST SYSTEM MIXING STICKS PK100 UN975 WS-804
BODY FILLER SPREADERS
General purpose body filler spreaders for use with all types
of filler.
Product Codes
BODY FILLER SPREADERS (PK 10) MI-SPREAD-10
Jen Brushes
JEN FOAM BRUSH
Unique foam brush made from high quality materials which
don©t  break like many other similar products. Shaped at the